
St James's Church, Piccadilly, London 
Fees for 2019 

Adopted by the PCC 26/11/2018 

Destination of fees: 

W dd" e me.s: 
Publication of Banns 

Marriage Service 
Marriage Certificate 

Verger 
Heating / Lighting 
Total 

Assigned 

(£) 

207.00 
4.00 

211.00 

PCC 

(£) 

30.00 

248.00 

110.00 
388.00 

Other 

(£) 

78.00 

78.00 

Marriage Certificate issued apart from wedding: 

1 10.00 I I 

P hr h" B u IS IDll. anns or awe m� at anot er urc Ii dd" h Ch h 

Publication 
Certificate 
Total 

M BI . arrias:e essm2s: 
Service 
Vere.er 
Heatin21Lil!hting 
Total 

Funerals in Church 
Service 
Verger 
Burial/cremation 
Total 

M . I /S . IS emoria 1nec1a 
Hire of Church 
Officiant 
Verger 
Heating/Li2llting 
Total 

30.00 0.00 
14.00 
44.00 0.00 

207.00 248.00 
78.00 

· 110.00
207.00 358.00 78.00 

106.00 89.00 
78.00 

28.00 
134.00 89.00 78.00 

erv1ces 
1000.00 

250.00 
150.00 

100.00 
250.00 1100.00 150.00 

Total 

(£) 

30.00 

455.00 
4.00 

78.00 
105.00 
£677.00 

10.00 I 

30.00 
14.00 
£44.00 

455.00 
78.00 
110.00 
643.00 

195.00 
78.00 
28.00 
£301.00 

1000.00 
250.00 
150.00 
100.00 
£1500.00 




