St James's Church, Piccadilly, London Fees for 2019 Adopted by the PCC 26/11/2018

Destination of fees:	Assigned (£)	PCC (£)	Other (£)	Total (£)
Weddings:				
Publication of Banns		30.00		30.00
Marriage Service	207.00	248.00		455.00
Marriage Certificate	4.00			4.00
Verger			78.00	78.00
Heating / Lighting		110.00		105.00
Total	211.00	388.00	78.00	£677.00

Marriage Certificate issued apart from wedding:

10.00		10.00

Publishing Banns for a wedding at another Church

Publication	30.00	0.00	30.00
Certificate	14.00		14.00
Total	44.00	0.00	£44.00

Marriage Blessings:

Verger Heating/Lighting		110.00	78.00	78.00
Total	207.00	358.00	78.00	643.00

Funerals in Church

Service	106.00	89.00		195.00
Verger			78.00	78.00
Burial/cremation	28.00			28.00
Total	134.00	89.00	78.00	£301.00

Memorial /Special Services

Hire of Church		1000.00		1000.00
Officiant	250.00			250.00
Verger			150.00	150.00
Heating/Lighting		100.00		100.00
Total	250.00	1100.00	150.00	£1500.00